
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 22 September 2014 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  

Sep Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last 

22 Mon      

23 Tue      

24 Wed RBA Financial Stability Review Sep   - - 

25 Thur ABS 5232.0 National Financial accounts 

ABS 6354.0 Job Vacancies 

- 

ABS 3101.0 Demographic statistics 

- 

Jun Q 

Aug Q 

- 

Mar Q 

- 

Total demand for credit in quarter 

NSW job vacancies 

AUS job vacancies 

NSW estimated population 

AUS  estimated population 

$b 

Q%ch 

Q%ch 

Y%ch 

Y%ch  

46.2 

2.0 

-0.7 

1.5 

1.7 

26 Fri      

 
 National 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Sep Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 

22 Mon US Existing home sales 

EUR consumer confidence 

Aug 

Sep  

Homes sold, annualised 

Consumer confidence 

Mill 

Index  

5.15 

-10.0 

23 Tue GER PMI 

- 

EUR PMI 

- 

Sep 

- 

Sep 

- 

Manufacturing  

Services 

Manufacturing  

Services  

Index 

Index 

Index 

Index  

51.4 

54.9 

50.7 

53.1 

24 Wed GER IfO Business climate 

- 

US New home sales 

Sep 

- 

Aug  

Business conditions 

Business expectations 

New home sales, annualised 

Index 

Index 

‘000 

111.7 

101.7 

412 

25 Thur US Durable goods orders 

- 

Aug 

- 

Total 

Ex-transport 

M%ch 

M%ch 

22.6 

-0.8 

26 Fri JAP Inflation 

GER GfK consumer confidence 

US GDP (final release) 

- 

US University of Michigan confidence 

Aug 

Oct  

Jun Q 

- 

Sep  

Headline CPI 

Consumer confidence 

Real GDP, annualised rate 

Personal consumption, annualised 

Consumer confidence 

Y%ch 

Index  

Q%ch 

Q%ch 

Index  

3.4 

8.6 

4.2 

2.5 

84.6 

 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


