

The Weekly Economic Calendar For the week commencing 22 September 2014

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	y Economic Galorida. Machana								
Sep	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last			
22	Mon								
23	Tue								
24	Wed	RBA Financial Stability Review	Sep		-	1			
25	Thur	ABS 5232.0 National Financial accounts	Jun Q	Total demand for credit in quarter	\$b	46.2			
		ABS 6354.0 Job Vacancies	Aug Q	NSW job vacancies	Q%ch	2.0			
		-	-	AUS job vacancies	Q%ch	-0.7			
		ABS 3101.0 Demographic statistics	Mar Q	NSW estimated population	Y%ch	1.5			
		-	-	AUS estimated population	Y%ch	1.7			
26	Fri								

- Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

VCCNIY	iy Economic Galendar – international									
Sep	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last				
22	Mon	US Existing home sales	Aug	Homes sold, annualised	Mill	5.15				
		EUR consumer confidence	Sep	Consumer confidence	Index	-10.0				
23	Tue	GER PMI	Sep	Manufacturing	Index	51.4				
		-	-	Services	Index	54.9				
		EUR PMI	Sep	Manufacturing	Index	50.7				
		-	-	Services	Index	53.1				
24	Wed	GER IfO Business climate	Sep	Business conditions	Index	111.7				
		-	-	Business expectations	Index	101.7				
		US New home sales	Aug	New home sales, annualised	,000	412				
25	Thur	US Durable goods orders	Aug	Total	M%ch	22.6				
		-	-	Ex-transport	M%ch	-0.8				
26	Fri	JAP Inflation	Aug	Headline CPI	Y%ch	3.4				
		GER GfK consumer confidence	Oct	Consumer confidence	Index	8.6				
		US GDP (final release)	Jun Q	Real GDP, annualised rate	Q%ch	4.2				
		-	-	Personal consumption, annualised	Q%ch	2.5				
		US University of Michigan confidence	Sep	Consumer confidence	Index	84.6				

North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.